©2011 ... 2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Correvit® AC-350

•	 Screw driver Torx T10 KCD15887
•	 Transport case, complete KCD17595
Ordering Example
Type CA350A151111
AC-350 sensor, halogen (aviation) illumination, 20 m cable, aviation
electronics, ±10 V, longitudinal mounting direction, ±10 V interface
input
* Standard configuration
Ordering Key
 Type CA350A
Sensor Head
Halogen (aviation) 1
Sensor Cable
2 m 1
5 m 2
10 m 3
15 m 4
20 m* 5
Electronics
Aviation 1
Interface Outputs
±10 V* 1
±5 V 2
Mounting Directions
Longitudinal* 1
Transversal 2
Interface Inputs
±10 V* 1
0 ... 5 V 2
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com